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28

29
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32

Name

Junco Partner

contra music

The Silent Nutcracker [Instrumental]
Act Naturally

Purple Rain

I'm A Long Gone Daddy
San Antonio Rose

Just The Motion

Kind Of Everything

King Of A Land

All Nights, All Days
Take The World Apart
Up Up Up

| Used to be Lonesome
What's The Big Idea
Coffee Shop

| Don't Know Why

White Silver Sands

Too Much Of Anything [Original Mix Wit...

Waiting Around To Die
In My Time Of Dying
The Beauty Way
Coochy Coochy
Looking for a Rainbow
Soul Song

Remember Me
Strange Days

Gentle On My Mind
5000 Miles

Open Road

Runs In The Family

Walk A Mile In My Shoes

Time
2:45
4:17
2:22
2:24
4:43
2:52
2:21
6:19
3:38
414
2:23
2:47
2:36
2:53
3:30
4:06
3:17
2:38
4:34
5:14
344
3:30
3:26
3:24
3:22
2:21
3:11
3:.04
5:03
3:16
3:30

3:44

Dec 2 2023 Random Routes

54 songs, 3 hours, 1,013.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Sound Effects

Christmas Eve And Other Stories
Billboard Top Country Hits 1963
Swimmin' Pools, Movie Stars...

Best Of

Billboard Top Country Hits 1961

Shoot Out The Lights

Kind Of Everything

King Of A Land

King Of A Land

King Of A Land

Burnin' Moonlight

Burnin' Moonlight

Cry Love

Birdman

Birdman

Instrumental Gold [Disc 2]

Who's Next : Life House [Disc 2] [Deluxe...
Chinatown

Chinatown

Delirium Tremolos

The Grifter's Hymnal

LeeAnn Atherton 09 Heart Travelled Road
LeeAnn Atherton 09 Heart Travelled Road
LeeAnn Atherton 09 Heart Travelled Road
Roll On

Earthwords & Music (67)

Sunrise

Face The Music [Disc 6]

The Roches

Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South

Artist

Richard Hayes
Sound Effects
Trans-Siberian Orchestra
Buck Owens

Dwight Yoakam
Hank Williams

Floyd Cramer
Richard & Linda Thompson
Jeff Talmadge

Yusuf

Yusuf

Yusuf

Albert & Gage
Albert & Gage
Albert & Gage
Sarah Pierce

Sarah Pierce

Bill Black's Combo
The Who

The Be Good Tanyas
The Be Good Tanyas
Ray Wylie Hubbard
Ray Wylie Hubbard
Leeann Atherton
Leeann Atherton
Leeann Atherton

JJ Cale

John Hartford
Raquel Lindemann
Nils Lofgren

The Roches

Joe South
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33

34
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40
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42
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44

45

46

47
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54

Dec 2 2023 Random Routes

Name

Don't It Make You Want To Go Home
The Ballad Of Paladin

Sam Samudio: Me and Bobby McGee
All | Need

Dust My Broom

Shake Your Moneymaker

The Sky Is Crying

Twenty Flight Rock

Raunchy

Topsy Il

Country Blues

My Little Woman, You're So Sweet
The L&N Don't Stop Here Anymore
Handyman Blues

King Tide and the Sunny Day Flood

Midnight Train

You Don't Miss Your Water (Till Your Riv...

Ballad Of A Thin Man (Edit)
Comin' On Strong

Thing Called Love

Have A Little Faith In Me

Wobbles

Time
3:20
1:56
3:34
4:01
2:45
2:32
2:49
1:45
2:24
3:37
3:26
2:22
4:31
3:02
2:59
3:37
4:57
3:56
3:27
4:11
3:51

3:31

Album

Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South

Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The...

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

Home

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J...
Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J...

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Eimore J...

The Best Of Eddie Cochran

Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su...
Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su...
The Roaring Forty (1983-2023) (Deluxe E...
The Roaring Forty (1983-2023) (Deluxe E...
The Roaring Forty (1983-2023) (Deluxe E...
Now Then. The Very Best Of Richard Ha...

Now Then. The Very Best Of Richard Ha...

Now Then. The Very Best Of Richard Ha...

Brother To The Blues
The Best Of
The Best Of

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Joe South

Duane Eddy

Duane Allman

George Ensle

Elmore James

Elmore James

Elmore James

Eddie Cochran

Bill Justice & His Orchestra
Cozy Cole

Doc Watson

The Doc Watson Family
Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
Billy Bragg

Billy Bragg

Richard Hawley
Richard Hawley
Richard Hawley

Tab Benoit

John Hiatt

John Hiatt

Benmont Tench
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