

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	contra music	4:17	Sound Effects	Sound Effects
3	The Silent Nutcracker [Instrumental]	2:22	Christmas Eve And Other Stories	Trans-Siberian Orchestra
4	Act Naturally	2:24	Billboard Top Country Hits 1963	Buck Owens
5	Purple Rain	4:43	Swimmin' Pools, Movie Stars	Dwight Yoakam
6	I'm A Long Gone Daddy	2:52	Best Of	Hank Williams
7	San Antonio Rose	2:21	Billboard Top Country Hits 1961	Floyd Cramer
8	Just The Motion	6:19	Shoot Out The Lights	Richard & Linda Thompson
9	Kind Of Everything	3:38	Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
10	King Of A Land	4:14	King Of A Land	Yusuf
11	All Nights, All Days	2:23	King Of A Land	Yusuf
12	Take The World Apart	2:47	King Of A Land	Yusuf
13	Up Up Up	2:36	Burnin' Moonlight	Albert & Gage
14	I Used to be Lonesome	2:53	Burnin' Moonlight	Albert & Gage
15	What's The Big Idea	3:30	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
16	Coffee Shop	4:06	Birdman	Sarah Pierce
17	I Don't Know Why	3:17	Birdman	Sarah Pierce
18	White Silver Sands	2:38	Instrumental Gold [Disc 2]	Bill Black's Combo
19	Too Much Of Anything [Original Mix Wit	4:34	Who's Next : Life House [Disc 2] [Deluxe	The Who
20	Waiting Around To Die	5:14	Chinatown	The Be Good Tanyas
21	In My Time Of Dying	3:44	Chinatown	The Be Good Tanyas
22	The Beauty Way	3:30	Delirium Tremolos	Ray Wylie Hubbard
23	Coochy Coochy	3:26	The Grifter's Hymnal	Ray Wylie Hubbard
24	Looking for a Rainbow	3:24	LeeAnn Atherton 09 Heart Travelled Road	Leeann Atherton
25	Soul Song	3:22	LeeAnn Atherton 09 Heart Travelled Road	Leeann Atherton
26	Remember Me	2:21	LeeAnn Atherton 09 Heart Travelled Road	Leeann Atherton
27	Strange Days	3:11	Roll On	JJ Cale
28	Gentle On My Mind	3:04	Earthwords & Music (67)	John Hartford
29	5000 Miles	5:03	Sunrise	Raquel Lindemann
30	Open Road	3:16	Face The Music [Disc 6]	Nils Lofgren
31	Runs In The Family	3:30	The Roches	The Roches
32	Walk A Mile In My Shoes	3:44	Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South



Dec 2 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Don't It Make You Want To Go Home	3:20	Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South
34 The Ballad Of Paladin	1:56	Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The	Duane Eddy
35 Sam Samudio: Me and Bobby McGee	3:34	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Duane Allman
36 All I Need	4:01	Home	George Ensle
37 Dust My Broom	2:45	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J	Elmore James
38 Shake Your Moneymaker	2:32	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J	Elmore James
39 The Sky Is Crying	2:49	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J	Elmore James
40 Twenty Flight Rock	1:45	The Best Of Eddie Cochran	Eddie Cochran
41 Raunchy	2:24		Bill Justice & His Orchestra
42 Topsy II	3:37		Cozy Cole
43 Country Blues	3:26	Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su	Doc Watson
44 My Little Woman, You're So Sweet	2:22	Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su	The Doc Watson Family
45 The L&N Don't Stop Here Anymore	4:31	The Roaring Forty (1983-2023) (Deluxe E	Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
46 Handyman Blues	3:02	The Roaring Forty (1983-2023) (Deluxe E	Billy Bragg
47 King Tide and the Sunny Day Flood	2:59	The Roaring Forty (1983-2023) (Deluxe E	Billy Bragg
48 Midnight Train	3:37	Now Then. The Very Best Of Richard Ha	Richard Hawley
49 You Don't Miss Your Water (Till Your Riv	4:57	Now Then. The Very Best Of Richard Ha	Richard Hawley
50 Ballad Of A Thin Man (Edit)	3:56	Now Then. The Very Best Of Richard Ha	Richard Hawley
51 Comin' On Strong	3:27	Brother To The Blues	Tab Benoit
52 Thing Called Love	4:11	The Best Of	John Hiatt
53 Have A Little Faith In Me	3:51	The Best Of	John Hiatt
54 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench